
Date Time Location
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 9:00 a.m. Virtually via Zoom
Wednesday, September 29, 2021 9:00 a.m. Virtually via Zoom
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:00 a.m. Virtually via Zoom
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place or Virtually
Wednesday, December 15, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place or Virtually
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place or Virtually
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place or Virtually
Thursday, March 24, 2022 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. *Annual Planning Retreat TBD
Friday, March 25, 2022 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. *APR & March Meeting TBD
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place or Virtually
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place or Virtually
Wednesday, June 29, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place or Virtually

*APR - 2-Day Annual Planning Retreat and March Meeting - times approximate and location to be determined.

For more information, please contact Jonna Sampson at 828.258.6111 or jsampson@ExploreAsheville.com.
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